Sandwiches
Chicken Fajitas

MENU SIBIR |

served with fries 22
Egg
(boiled, grilled, omelet, or 25
Spanish)
Shish Tawook 90
served with fries
Kofta
served with fries %
Fried shrimp 145
Chicken Panne 95
served with fries
Grilled chicken breasts 95
served with fries
Domashniy
A burger made with minced 95
meat and chicken, served
with fries
Oriental sandwich
Mashed potatoes / Fries /
Baba Ghanoush /
Moussaka/ Fried eggplant/
white cheese with tomatoes
and olive oil
Frozen
; Half Kilo Pelmini 300
: Half Kilo Veriniky 200
' Half Kilo Manti 350
One Kilo Pelmini 550
Onegdfilo Veriniky 350
Ihe Kilo Manti 650

>

Hot Drinks

Turkish coffee
French Coffee
Espresso
Double Espresso
Americano
Cappuccino
Late
Flat White
Mocha
Nescafe
Hot Chocolate
Tea
Green tea
Mix Herbs
Hot Cider
Tea with sea buckthorn
Sahlab With Nuts
Tea Pot sea buckthorn
Tea Pot

Else

Mix Nuts
Shisha service
Party ticket
Bread
Russian Black bread
Extras
Kids Area (1H)
Kids Area (One day)

45
65
55
75
60
85
90
75
105
75
110
35
40
40
65
65
75
200
110
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Cold Drinks

Coca/sprite/fanta/schweppes
Sherry Cola
Ice Chocolate
Sun Shine
Mokheto
Ice Moka
Ice Latte
Birell
Sparkling water
Mineral water
Red Bull
Season fresh
Fresh Smoothie

Pina Colada
Yogurt with Fruits
Tropical (Mango/Lemon/Passion)
Siberian Mors (forest berries)
Frabe
Milk Shake
Spanish Late

Boba Addition
Matsha Adittion

Deserts

250 Anthill cake

150 Napoleon Cake
200 Cookies Nuts

20 Ice Cream

45 Um Ali

25 Cottage Cheese pancakes
100 Pancakes

350 Siberian pancakes with honey

40
65
75
70
920
110
105
45
60
15
110
80
85
920

110 ..

90
110
85
145
140
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Salad

Winter (Olivier)
Venegrette
Herring under fur
Salad Fresh
Mimoza
Tahini Salad
Baba-Ghanoug Salad
Oriental Plate

Pasta

Spaghetti Bolognese
Negresco Pasta

140
85
135
65
160
40
40
40

105
120

Penne Pasta with Vegetables 75

Makarony po-flotski
Contadina Pasta
Pasta with shrimp

120
115
195

Pasta in Oven (Bashamel) 145

Garnish

Boiled potatoes
Grechka

Grechka with Vegetables

Smash potatoes
Rice / or with Shaerya

Pomme Fried Potatoes

Masaeaa
Sauteed vegetables

Rice in Oven (Bram)

Plain vegetable casserole

Eggs Plate (Omlet/Spanish)

45
110
145

55

40

40

55

45

75
115

Soup
Borsh
Uha
Mushrooms cream- soup
Shi
Chicken soup
Shrimp soup
Vegetables soup
Orzo soup (alaurzo)

Main Course

Pelmeni
Altay ragout
Vareniki
Manti
Cutlets Pozjarskie
Teftels
Belyashi
Meat Plov
Chicken Plov
Kofta
Chicken Shahlik
Fajitas Chicken
Hawawshi
Meat Goulash
Mix Grill

Potao shashlik with Basterma

Grilled Salamon steak
Fried shrimp
Vegetables Meat Tagine
Rice with shrimp
Mushroum Piccata Meat
Chicken Panee

Grilled chicken breasts

185
140
125
170
105
195
45

45

170
95
115
195
120
145
95
165
145
135
110
110
95
155
225
155
300
250
175
175
195
120




