

# **MENU SIBIR**



#### **Sandwiches Chicken Fajitas** 95 served with fries Egg (boiled, grilled, omelet, or 25 Spanish) **Shish Tawook** 90 served with fries Kofta 95 served with fries Fried shrimp 145 **Chicken Panne** 95 served with fries **Grilled chicken breasts** 95 served with fries **Domashniy** A burger made with minced 95 meat and chicken, served with fries Tea **Oriental sandwich** Mashed potatoes / Fries / Te Baba Ghanoush / 20 Moussaka/ Fried eggplant/ white cheese with tomatoes and olive oil Frozen **Half Kilo Pelmini** 300 Half Kilo Veriniky 200 Half Kilo Manti 350

One Kilo Pelmini

One Kilo Veriniky

One Kilo Manti

550

350

650

Turkish coffee	45	(
French Coffee	65	
Espresso	55	
Double Espresso	75	
Americano	60	
Cappuccino	85	
• •		
Late	90	
Flat White	75	
Mocha	105	
Nescafe	75	
<b>Hot Chocolate</b>	110	
Tea	<b>35</b>	
Green tea	40	
Mix Herbs	40	Tre
<b>Hot Cider</b>	65	9
with sea buckthorn	<b>65</b>	
Sahlab With Nuts	75	
a Pot sea buckthorn	200	
Tea Pot	110	

Hot Drinks

COIG DITING	
Coca/sprite/fanta/schweppes	4
Sherry Cola	6
Ice Chocolate	7
Sun Shine	7
Mokheto	9
Ice Moka	11
Ice Latte	10
Birell	4
Sparkling water	6
Mineral water	1
Red Bull	11
Season fresh	8
Fresh Smoothie	8
Pina Colada	9
<b>Yogurt with Fruits</b>	11
Tropical (Mango/Lemon/Passion)	9
Siberian Mors (forest berries)	11
Frabe	8
Milk Shake	14
Spanish Late	14
<b>Boba Addition</b>	7
Matsha Adittion	7

Cold Drinks









#### Else

Mix Nuts	250
Shisha service	150
Party ticket	200
Bread	20
Russian Black bread	45
Extras	25
Kids Area (1H)	100
Kids Area (One day)	350

#### Deserts

Descres	
Anthill cake	80
Napoleon Cake	115
Cookies Nuts	95
Ice Cream	95
Um Ali	85
<b>Cottage Cheese pancakes</b>	95
Pancakes	75
Siberian pancakes with honey	85







# MENU SIBIR



# Salad

Winter (Olivier)	140
Venegrette	85
Herring under fur	135
Salad Fresh	65
Mimoza	160
Tahini Salad	40
Baba-Ghanoug Salad	40
<b>Oriental Plate</b>	40

# **Pasta**

Spaghetti Bolognese	105
Negresco Pasta	120
Penne Pasta with Vegetables	75
Makarony po-flotski	120
Contadina Pasta	115
Pasta with shrimp	195
Pasta in Oven (Bashamel)	145

## Garnish

• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	
<b>Boiled potatoes</b>	45
Grechka	110
Grechka with Vegetables	145
Smash potatoes	55
Rice / or with Shaerya	40
Pomme Fried Potatoes	40
Masaeaa	55
Sauteed vegetables	45
Plain vegetable casserole	75
Rice in Oven (Bram)	115
ggs Plate (Omlet/Spanish)	40

### Soup

140
125
170
105
195
45
45

### **Main Course**

170 95

Pelmeni

Altay ragout	95
Vareniki	115
Manti	195
Cutlets Pozjarskie	120
Teftels	145
Belyashi	95
Meat Plov	165
Chicken Plov	145
Kofta	135
Chicken Shahlik	110
Fajitas Chicken	110
Hawawshi	95
Meat Goulash	155
Mix Grill	225
Potao shashlik with Basterma	155
<b>Grilled Salamon steak</b>	300
Fried shrimp	250
Vegetables Meat Tagine	175
Rice with shrimp	175
<b>Mushroum Piccata Meat</b>	195
Chicken Panee	120
Grilled chicken breasts	120



















